BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.
ISIN:  KYG1674K1013

Overview

2024/07/16 21:31:26

Price
1.27 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-7.30% (-0.10)

ISIN KYG1674K1013
Symbol 1876
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,497 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

HANG SENG INDEX

1.2737 USD
1.2737 USD
1.25 USD
1.37 USD
1.269903 USD
15,700
19,937.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG1674K1013&ID_NOTATION=269926718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2a234a96e6542b32aa957a3ea731fc3c69e965044f5af7b1e1aa2ba50fab94d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e910d25c29f5bb8a&time=1721317051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a92fad37a2c7d5e1b4868ac664995f2ea71d6d501140e6d5718776b1568d9f6&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be4b16fd737e7f181&time=1721317051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cd53d5f109b6accbf1c548d2ddf3a6a5a26100f4aa70861542556c04d57ddd3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=417646ac69e1cd264&time=1721317051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10293818cef9185ade9448f57cb7d0330c2cc915fddc7d694ab99cb245352707&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=635d508c55be13343&time=1721317051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e02563aa6395a587f6a35b60ddb36ec5657b0a2f39e024ae39d1db60ae502d7&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b8c431b6fa4e8ebc&time=1721317051&tool=RSC

BUDWEISER BREWING CO.

Details

2024/07/16 21:31:26

Price
1.27 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

APAC LTD.

-7.30% (-0.10)

ISIN KYG1674K1013
Symbol 1876
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,497 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.2737 USD
High 1.2737 USD
Low 1.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.37 USD
VWAP 1.269903 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,700
Trading volume 19,937.47
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -21.60% -48.16% -
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -1.18 -
Beta 1.04 5.07 0.99
Volatility 65.15 53.91 38.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.32 USD (6,906
1.21 USD (35,614
1.41 USD (14,029

1.69 USD (9,113

1.08 USD (2024/07/01
2.41 USD (2023/08/02
1.08 USD (2024/07/01

All listings for BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

13:20

10:32

08:18

10:08

08:06

Price

1.20 EUR

1.14 EUR

1.13 EUR

9.96 HKD

1.12 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
1.76 USD (2024/01/05)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269926718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326548122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326548123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260887004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260887004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425806

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/07/ 08:14 1.12 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 21:31 1.27 USD 0.02
16

2024/07/ 16:30 1.14 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261234695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353801

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
i J
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Jan Craps Chairman of Managing Board Michel Dimitrios Chairman of
Contact Details Doukeris Supervisory Board
Katherine Member of Supervisory
BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD. Beimdiek Board
o King-Suen Tsang Member of Supervisory
e - Board
Telefon: - Martin Cubbon Member of Supervisory
Fax: - Board
R Mun Tak Yang Member of Supervisory
Board
Nelson José Member of Supervisory
Jamel Board
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